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Product Description

Features

Gigabit Ethernet 850nm Multimode SFP 
Transceivers With Digital Diagnostics
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Transmitter Performance Characteristics

Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Units
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Receiver Performance Characteristics

Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Units
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Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Units

R
in

V
in pp

V
OH

V
CC

V
OL

V
ee

V
ee 

V
IH

V
CC

V
IL

V
ee

V
ee 

MOD_DEF(0)
pin 6

MOD_DEF(1)
pin 5

MOD_DEF(2)
pin 4

Interpretation by Host

Module Definition
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Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Units
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Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Units
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Receiver Electrical Characteristics
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Application Notes

Example of SFP host board schematic

µ

Electrical Pad Layout Host Board Connector Pad Layout
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Mechanical Package 

Ordering Information 

Oplink Part Number Temperature
Nominal 

Wavelength
Distance Latch Color
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